
JANUARY-FEBRUARY  Issue 081 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Friday 15th December’23 
Ad copy deadline Friday 5th January’24 
Published Friday 26th January ‘24 
  
Q1  Issue 082 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Monday 29th January 
Ad copy deadline Monday 5th February 
Published Monday 19th February 
 
MARCH-APRIL  Issue 083 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Friday 1st March   
Ad copy deadline Friday 8th March  
Published Wednesday 27th March 
 
Q2  Issue 084 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Tuesday 2nd April 
Ad copy deadline Monday 8th April 
Published Monday 22nd April 
 
MAY-JUNE  Issue 085 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Friday 3rd May 
Ad copy deadline Friday 10th May   
Published Thursday 30th May 
 
Q3  Issue 086 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Tuesday 28th May 
Ad copy deadline Monday 3rd June 
Published Monday 1st July 
 

JULY-AUGUST  Issue 087 PRINT EDITION  
Editorial deadline Thursday 13th June 
Ad copy deadline Thursday 20th June 
Published Thursday 11th July 
 
SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER  Issue 088 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Thursday 5th September 
Ad copy deadline Monday 9th September 
Published Thursday 26th September 
 
Q4  Issue 089 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Monday 30th September 
Ad copy deadline Monday 7th October 
Published Monday 21st October 
 
NOVEMBER-DECEMBER  Issue 090 PRINT EDITION 
Editorial deadline Monday 21st October 
Ad copy deadline Thursday 24th October 
Published Tuesday 12th November 
 
SUSTAINABILITY SPECIAL  Issue 091 ENHANCED DIGITAL 
Editorial deadline Monday 18th November 
Ad copy deadline Monday 25th November 
Published Monday 9th December
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